

DIITEM NO.70

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 63 OF 2009

SUBEDAR MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA TR.SEC.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With Office Report)

Date: 22/02/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. C.L. Sahu,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subhash Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Manish Bhardwaj, Adv.
Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted for filing affidavit of
Dasti Service in respect of R. No.2.

(Neetu Sachdeva)
Sr. P.A.

(P.S.N. Murthy)
Court Master